GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Board for the Condemnatlon of Insanitary Buildings

EPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, July 27, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302

10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
/
Jatinder Khokhar jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee / ot . /] |timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson @}WW) gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
v
Amar Singh O Amar.singh@dc.qov X
Vonda Orders C’ (4’7/ Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
a7 7
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner g%/’ Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Cﬁ&:‘/f [O@L - Charles.taylor4d@dc.gov X
v d’4 ,
CraigyStewart | Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X

(™

):'——"/




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Signature Address Date
Southeast Neighborhood i 1227 Maple View PI. SE 8/10/2016
Donald Hudley e S 5008 Hanna PI. SE 8/10/2016
Alba C. Funes @n%/\ 524 Jefferson St. NW 8/10/2016
Joshalyn Lawrence S 2638 Douglas St. SE 8/10/2016
Catherine Johnson - 2241 Douglas St. NE 8/10/2016
1132 45" St. NE, LLC 1132 45" St. NE 8/10/2016
Leslie L. Walden w»'l L@U { U\M,Q, [\ J4477 C Street SE 8/10/2016
Willie C. Bethea - 1015 50" PI. NE 8/10/2016
Troy M. Moore --""‘"P"_ﬂ 4904 Kansas Ave NW 8/10/2016




